Monday Men's A 1st Half Fall 2024

TEAM NAME
Team1- Chaos
Team 2- Thrillseckers
Team 3 - Sirloins
Team 4 - Backstreet Brewery
Team 5- O Psycho
Team 6 - Straight off the Couch
Team 7- Master Batters
all players need to have one form of photo identification at every game
1st Half
Date Time Visitor
8/19/24 6:15pm 2
7:30pm 3
8:45pm 5
BYE: TEAM #7 - Master Batters
Date Time Visitor
8/26/24 6:15pm 1
7:30pm 5
8:45pm 4
BYE: TEAM #6 - Straight off the Couch
Date Time Visitor
9/9/24 6:15pm 6
7:30pm 3
8:45pm 4
BYE: TEAM #5 - O Psycho
Date Time Visitor
9/16/24 6:15pm 1
7:30pm 2
8:45pm 3
BYE: TEAM #4 - Backstreet Brewery
Date Time Visitor
9/23/24 6:15pm 2
7:30pm 1
8:45pm 7
BYE: TEAM #3 - Sirloins
Date Time Visitor
9/30/24 6:15pm 5
7:30pm 7
8:45pm 6
BYE: TEAM #2 - Thrillseekers
Date Time Visitor
10/7/24 6:15pm 6
7:30pm 4
8:45pm 7
BYE: TEAM #1 - Chaos
Date Time Visitor
10/14/24  6:15pm
7:30pm
8:45pm
BYE: TEAM #

RAINOUTS WILL BE MADE UP AFTER SCHEDULED LEAGUE GAMES
IF THEY IMPACT STANDINGS.

2nd HALF STARTS ON

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs

'S
'S
'S

Vs
Vs
Vs

City of Vista Recreation Department

COACHES NAME
Johnny Holtman
Ice Washington
Jesse Ramirez

Jason Tyszka

Matt Undlin

Louie Lopez

Ryan Flynn
Home Team in Bold

Home Field

1 BT#1

4 BT#1

6 BT#1
Home Field

3 BT#1

7 BT#1

2 BT#1
Home Field

7 BT#1

2 BT#1

1 BT#1
Home Field

5 BT#1

6 BT#1

7 BT#1
Home Field

5 BT#1

6 BT#1

4 BT#1
Home Field

3 BT#1

1 BT#1

4 BT#1
Home Field

3 BT#1

5 BT#1

2 BT#1
Home Field

BT#1

BT#1

BT#1

CITY OF VISTA

Week 1 Score

Date  Time Visitor SCORE Home

8/19/24 6:15pm 2 8-11 1
7:30pm 3 15--16 4
8:45pm 5 13-2 6
BYE: TEAM #7 - Master Batters

Week 2 Score

Date  Time Visitor SCORE Home

8/26/24 6:15pm 1 3-16 3
7:30pm 5 8-7 7
8:45pm 4 13--6 2

BYE: TEAM #6 - Straight off the Couch

Field

BT#1
BT#1
BT#1

Field

BT#1
BT#1
BT#1

Week 3 Score
Date  Time Visitor SCORE Home Field
9/9/24  6:15pm 6 3--16 7 BT#1
7:30pm 3 20--8 2  BT#1
8:45pm 4 20--5 1  BT#1
BYE: TEAM #5 - O Psycho
Week 4 Score
Date  Time Visitor SCORE Home Field
9/16/24 6:15pm 1 17--6 5 BT#1
7:30pm 2 15--14 6 BT#1
8:45pm 3 21-7 7 BT#1
BYE: TEAM #4 - Backstreet Brewery
Week 5 Score
Date  Time Visitor SCORE Home Field
9/23/24 6:15pm 2 5 BT#1
7:30pm 1 6 BT#1
8:45pm 7 4 BT#1
BYE: TEAM #3 - Sirloins
Week 6 Score
Date  Time Visitor SCORE Home Field
9/30/24 6:15pm 5 3 BT#1
7:30pm 7 1 BT#1
8:45pm 6 4 BT#1
BYE: TEAM #2 - Thrillseekers
Week 7 Score
Date Time Visitor SCORE Home Field
10/7/24 6:15pm 6 3 BT#1
7:30pm 4 5 BT#1
8:45pm 7 2  BT#1

BYE: TEAM #1 - Chaos

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES ARE PROHIBITED AT ALL ADULT SOFTBALL GAMES

RAIN OUT # 726-1340 EXT. 3244

SPORTS OFFICE/LEAGUE DIRECTOR Derek Miller (760)643-5273
FOR STANDINGS LOG ONTO www.vistarecreation.com

S
[e]
E
T
B
A
L
L

Standil

PLACE

TEAM

Week 1
Win

Loss

Run +/-

st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

~jo v |w s [k o

ololo|o |k [k |

olp|r|rlofo|o

Standil

Week 2

PLACE

TEAM

Win

Loss

Run +/-

st

12

3rd

12

4th

-10

5th

6th

-11

7th

ololo|r |- (N[N

0 o L e L =N =)

-10

Njo |~k o s o

Week 3

PLACE

TEAM

Win

Loss

Run +/-

st

23

12

3rd

24

4th

12

5th

-25

6th

24

7th

N o |k |~ o o s

ook |k (v (v |w

w[np v e e oo

-22

Week 4

PLACE

TEAM

Win

Loss

Run +/-

st

23

38

3rd

4th

14

5th

6th

=zl

7th

o [d [~k o e |s

ok |k v v o |w

[0 0 D S N e =)

E25

Week 5

PLACE

TEAM

Win

Loss

Run +/-

st

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Standi

Week 6

PLACE

TEAM

Loss

Tie

Run +/-

st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

Week 7

PLACE

TEAM

Loss

Tie

Run +/-

st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th




