## Monday Men's A 1st Half Fall 2024

Team 1 - Team 2 -	TEAM Chaos Thrills	eekers	Johnn Ice Wa	COACHES NAM Johnny Holtma Ice Washington			
Team 3 -	Sirioin	S		Jesse	Jesse Ramirez		
Team 4 -	Backst	treet Brewei	Jason	Jason Tyszka Matt Undlin Louie Lopez			
Team 5 -	O Psvo	ho	Matt L				
Team 6 -		nt off the Co					
Team 7 -	_	r Batters					
				Ryan I	-iynn		
all players nee 1st Half	to have one	e form of photo ide	ntification at every ga		am in Bold		
	Time	Visitor		Home 1e	Field		
<u>Nate</u> 8/19/24	<u>Time</u>	VISITOF 2		Home 1	BT#1		
8/19/24	6:15pm	3	VS	1 4	BT#1		
	7:30pm	ა 5	VS	6	BT#1		
BYE: TEAM #7	8:45pm		VS	ь	BI#1		
					<b>-</b> :		
Date_	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home	Field		
8/26/24	6:15pm	1	VS	3	BT#1		
	7:30pm	5	VS	7	BT#1		
DVE. TE ANA #0	8:45pm	4	VS	2	BT#1		
BYE: TEAM #6				Hama	Et al.		
Date_	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home 7	Field		
9/9/24	6:15pm	6	VS	-	BT#1		
	7:30pm	3	VS	2	BT # 1		
	8:45pm	4	VS	1	BT#1		
BYE: TEAM #5							
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home	Field		
9/16/24	6:15pm	1	VS	5	BT # 1		
	7:30pm	2	VS	6	BT#1		
	8:45pm	3	VS	7	BT#1		
BYE: TEAM #4							
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home	Field		
9/23/24	6:15pm	2	VS	5	BT#1		
	7:30pm	1	VS	6	BT#1		
	8:45pm	7	VS	4	BT#1		
BYE: TEAM #3							
Date	Time	Visitor		Home	Field		
9/30/24	6:15pm	5	VS	3	BT # 1		
	7:30pm	7	VS	1	BT # 1		
	8:45pm	6	VS	4	BT#1		
BYE: TEAM #2							
Date	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home	Field		
	6:15pm	6	VS	3	BT#1		
10/7/24			VS	5	BT#1		
	7:30pm	4					
10/7/24	7:30pm 8:45pm	4 7	vs	2	BT # 1		
10/7/24 BYE: TEAM #1	7:30pm 8:45pm - Chaos	7	vs				
10/7/24 BYE: TEAM #1 Date	7:30pm 8:45pm - Chaos <u>Time</u>			2 Home	Field		
10/7/24 BYE: TEAM #1	7:30pm 8:45pm - Chaos <u>Time</u> 6:15pm	7	vs		Field BT#1		
10/7/24 BYE: TEAM #1 Date	7:30pm 8:45pm - Chaos <u>Time</u>	7			Field		

RAINOUTS WILL BE MADE UP AFTER SCHEDULED LEAGUE GAMES IF THEY IMPACT STANDINGS.
2nd HALF STARTS ON



						Ľ					
M I. 4	0						04	14/			
Week 1	Time	Vicitor	SCORE	Home	Field	PLACE	TEAM	gs Week 1	Loss	Run +/-	1
	6:15pm	2	811	1	BT#1	1st	TEAM 5	1	1		
0, 10,21	7:30pm	3	1516	4	BT # 1	2nd	1				
	8:45pm	5	132	6	BT # 1	3rd	4	1			
		M #7 - M	laster Batte	ers		4th	3				
						5th	2	. 0	1	-3	Í
						6th	6	0	1	-11	1
						7th	7	0	0	0	Į.
Neek 2	Score						Standing	gs Week 2			_
Date_	<u>Time</u>	Visitor		Home		PLACE	TEAM	Win	Loss	Run +/-	
8/26/24	6:15pm	1	316	3	BT # 1	1st	5	1	1	1	1
	7:30pm	5	87	7	BT # 1	2nd	4				1
	8:45pm	4	136	2	BT # 1	3rd	3		1		1
	BAE: IE	M #6 - S	traight off t	ne Coucr	1	4th	1		1		-
						5th	7	1			_
						6th	6				-
Veek 3	Caara					7th	Standing 2	gs Week 3	2	-10	4
Date	Time	Visitor	SCORE	Home	Field	PLACE	TEAM	Win	Loss	Run +/-	1
9/9/24	6:15pm	6	316	7	BT#1	1st	IEAW 4	1			1
3, 31E-1	7:30pm	3	208	2	BT # 1	2nd	5	1			1
	8:45pm	4	205	1	BT#1	3rd	3	1			-
BYE: TE	AM #5 - O	Psycho				4th	7	1			-
		•				5th	1	1	2	-25	1
						6th	6	0	2	-24	
						7th	2		3	-22	
Neek 4							1	gs Week 4			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>		SCORE	Home		PLACE	TEAM	Win	Loss	Run +/-	
9/16/24	6:15pm	1	176	5	BT # 1	1st	4	1	1	1	1
	7:30pm	2	1514	6	BT # 1	2nd	3	1	1	1	1
OVE. TE	8:45pm	3	217	7	BT # 1	3rd	5				
) I E. I E.	AM #4 - Ba	CKSHEEL	Dieweiy			4th 5th	7				
					6th	2					
						7th	6				
Neek 5	Score							s Week 5			J
Date	Time	Visitor	SCORE	Home	Field	PLACE	TEAM	Win	Loss	Run +/-	1
9/23/24	6:15pm	2		5	BT # 1	1st					1
	7:30pm	1		6	BT # 1	2nd					
	8:45pm	7		4	BT # 1	3rd					
BYE: TE	AM #3 - Si	loins				4th					
						5th					
						6th					
						7th					1
M I- O I	•					7411	04				4
Neek 6		\ r ''	20005				1	gs Week 6			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	Visitor	SCORE	Home		PLACE	TEAM	Win	Loss	Tie	Run -
9/30/24	6:15pm	5		3	BT # 1	1st					
	7:30pm	7		1	BT # 1	2nd					
	8:45pm	6		4	BT # 1	3rd					
RYF. TF	AM #2 - Th		rs			4th					
			-								
						5th					
						6th					
						7th					
Veek 7	Score						Standing	gs Week 7			
Date	Time	Visitor	SCORE	Home	Field	PLACE	TEAM	Win	Loss	Tie	Run
	6:15pm	6		3	BT # 1	1st	-				
10/1/24											
	7:30pm	4		5	BT # 1	2nd					
	8:45pm	7		2	BT # 1	3rd					
BYE: TE	AM #1 - Ch	naos				4th					
						5th					
						C+h					